Project
Catalog Number
Type
HBLED24-C
LED Round Highbay
SPECIFICATIONS                       HIGHBAYS
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053

 - 5 Year Warranty
 - 10 Year Available
Ordering Information
ACCESSORIES (Order Separately, Ships on Side)
HBLED24-C-AL -   Aluminum Reflector
HBLED24-C-AR -   Acrylic Refractor
HBLED24-C-FGL -   Flat Glass and Clamp Band
HBLED24-C-FPL -   Prismatic Lens and Clamp Band
HBLED24-C-CCL -   Conical Lens and Clamp Band
HBLED24-C-WG -   Wire Guard
Options shown on 2nd page
13.4”
8.26” 6.7”
13.4”